MAIN FEATURES
　　High IOPS : 470,000 IOPS  at 512byte  (random read)
　　Backup & Restore : 48GB Micro SD cards which offer RAID 5 instant recovery protection
　　Low Latency : 16.5us
　　Low Power Consumption : Active 7.2W / Idle 5.8W
　　Low Noise : Fanless solution
　　Low Thermal Emitting : Surface temperature of controller 40°C to 45°C at full loading
ORDERING INFORMATION
　　Storage Turbo 32GB (P/N: CDD101032S00)
　　Storage Turbo 64GB (P/N: CDD101064S00)
　　Cache Pro 32GB (P/N: CDD101032C00)
　　Cache Pro 64GB (P/N: CDD101064C00)
Backup Power
       DRAM Storage
M5338 Exclusive Controller
 PCI-Express 1.0 x4